
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник потолочный
встраиваемый DL10 MR16
50W G5.3 белый матовый
Feron
Артикул 48463

В наличии 106 шт.

Склад Красноярск 18 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 20 шт.

Склад МО Долгопрудный 68 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

Круг

белый матовый

Под лампу

Металл
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84
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неповоротный
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G5.3

88
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MR16

12

20
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